volume  contributed by Letshego Holdings.
No Activity was detected  on Exchange
Traded funds. On DevX (Development Capital
Board)  N$ 2,171,239 worth of Bannerman
Energy Ltd was traded. N$ 5.2 million worth
dual listed stocks were traded. Major trades
in terms of volume were from PSG Financial

The Rand broke a three-day winning streak
yesterday, JSE was little changed in a thin
trade session due to US markets being
closed for the Presidents’ Day holiday.
Godongwana is facing the daunting task of
presenting a budget that keeps government
expenditure in check in the face of a sluggish
economy while finding the additional revenue
needed to curtail rising debt, he is presenting

Stocks and US equity futures were steady
in muted trading as investors awaited fresh
catalysts after a week that saw the S&P 500
breach new records and European equities
falling just short of that mark.
S&P 500 futures edged 0.2% higher and
Nasdaq 100 contracts rose 0.3%, with US
cash markets shut for the President’s Day
holiday. China's five-year loan prime rate
was lowered by 25 basis points to 3.95%,
bigger than the five to 15 bp cuts forecast

Local index

Ticker Shares Traded Current Price © Net Change d/d%

NBS 320 31.49   0.01 0.0%

NHL - 2.22   0 0.0%

  CGP - 17.34   0 0.0%

FNB 3150 49.00   -0.25 -0.5%

SNO - 8.45   0 0.0%

LHN 100000 4.10   0.1 2.5%

NAM - 0.70   0 0.0%

SILP - 127.90   0 0.0%

ORY 51524 12.10   0.2 1.7%

MOC 5000 7.75   0 0.0%

PNH - 11.99   0 0.0%

ANE - 8.99   0 0.0%

Dual Listed Stocks

Ticker Shares Traded Current Price © Net Change d/d%

ANM - 425.92   -4.38 -1.0%

PDN - 15.69   0.06 0.4%

B2G - 47.34   -0.72 -1.5%

OCG - 72.46   0.5 0.7%

SRH 2,057 263.78   2.94 1.1%

TRW - 76.34   0.5 0.7%

FST 3,119 64.51   0.31 0.5%

NBK - 229.60   1.6 0.7%

SNB 6,974 207.90   -0.11 -0.1%

IVD - 122.78   0.4 0.3%

SNM 2,105 297.05   0.49 0.2%

MMT - 20.49   0.28 1.4%

OMM 95,000 11.87   0.03 0.3%

SLA - 73.08   0.56 0.8%

KFS 80000 14.95   0.15 1.0%

TAD - 17.23   0.03 0.2%

TUC - 0.48   0 0.0%

VKN 4,973 14.71 -0.24 -1.6%

Equities

Traded funds. On DevX (Development Capital

economy while finding the additional revenue
needed to curtail rising debt, he is presenting

Source: NSX, JSE, NUMERCO, HEI

Exchange Traded Funds

Ticket Shares Traded Current Price © Net Change d/d% mtd% ytd

ENXPLD - 173.14 -0.23 0%

ENXGLD - 371.59 4.36 1%

ENXPLT - 165.53 1.03 1%

SXNNAM - 20.36 0.01 0%

NGNGLD - 355.45 4.04 1%

NGNPLD - 173.16 -0.9 -1%

NGNPLT - 164.3 1.19 1%

SXNEMG - 59.9 0.16 0%

SXNWDM - 89.35 0.22 0%

SXNNDQ - 191.76 -0.33 0%

SXN500 - 99.65 0.15 0%

ALETCN - 19.66 -0.06 -0.30%

AMETCN - 11.27 0.03 0.27%

APETCN - 16.71 -0.18 -1.07%

BHETCN - 23.09 0.3 1.3%

FAETCN - 18.46 0.04 0.2%

MSETCN - 21.32 0.06 0.3%

MWETCN - 15.8 0.04 0.3%

NFETCN - 12.41 -0.11 -0.9%

TSETCN - 15.63 -0.17 -1.1%

SRETCN - 13.94 0.02 0.1%

DevX & OTC

Ticket Shares Traded Current Price © Net Change d/d%

ATM - 1.02 -0.01 -1%

BMN 51100 42.49 0.86 2%

CER - 0.15 0 0%

DYL - 18.77 0.55 3%

FSY - 13.7 0.24 2% mtd% ytd

EL8 - 7.29 0.43 6%
OSN - 19.5 -0.48 -2%

Namibia eyes greater share of diamonds mined under De Beers’ agreement
De Beers to secure a larger stake from diamonds mined within its borders. The current arrangement allows Namibia
to retain 15% of the diamonds mined by Debmarine and Namdeb for value addition. The agreement is set to expire in
2026, prompting discussions on potentially increasing the share that remains in the country, Minister of Mines and
Energy Tom Alweendo revealed. Alweendo said the government is already on the path to securing a greater portion
of the diamond production

Antler Gold initiates Namibia exploration program at Paresis gold project